
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Punkte

1 Diethelm Dylan 1993 E Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 96 95 95 98 384

2 Schudel Kevin 1987 E Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 98 89 98 97 382

3 Amzai Izeir 1956 V Uster, Schützengesellschaft 97 92 93 97 379

4 Tobler Urs 1971 S Kloten, Pistolenschützen 92 96 93 97 378

5 Gantenbein Dominik 1997 U21 Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 93 97 90 96 376

6 Schweizer Andreas 1993 E Neckertal, Sportschützen 90 93 98 95 376

7 Dietschi Theo 1959 S Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 93 92 93 97 375

8 Stark Sandra 1988 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 95 95 90 94 374

9 Roost Christian 1984 E Kloten, Pistolenschützen 93 96 91 93 373

10 Zäch Roland 1968 S Sargans, Pistolenschützen 95 95 94 89 373

11 Nyffeler Michael 1967 S Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft92 94 94 92 372

12 Michielin Rolf 1957 V Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion 91 89 98 93 371

13 Zaccari Remo 1968 S Neckertal, Sportschützen 95 92 92 92 371

14 Wetzel Philipp 1993 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 93 92 95 91 371

15 Frei Jürg 1966 S Netstal, Schützenverein 94 91 94 91 370

16 Daldini Tiziano 1968 S Tesserete, Club Pistola 93 93 93 90 369

17 Geser Stefan 1981 E Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützen91 94 95 89 369

18 Bucher Marion 1983 E Winterthur, Polizeischützen 92 94 90 92 368

19 Tscharner Sybill 1984 E Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 91 92 94 91 368

20 Fuchs Dölf 1944 SV Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 88 93 93 93 367

21 Hüppi Hansjörg 1960 S Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 94 89 93 91 367

22 Bozzetto Fabrizio 1990 E Lugano, Società Civici Carabinieri 94 92 90 91 367

23 Knittel Bruno 1965 S Einsiedeln, Pistolenschützen 92 93 92 90 367

24 Amacker Andreas 1973 E Wülflingen, Schützenverein 90 93 89 94 366

25 Eberle Robert 1966 S Netstal, Schützenverein 91 90 93 92 366

26 Feldmann Ruedi 1954 V Ennenda, Pistolenschützen 94 88 95 89 366

27 Haas Herby 1981 E Wil SG, Stadtschützen 92 89 92 92 365

28 Hollenstein Pius 1958 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 93 87 94 91 365

29 Schnider Oswald 1958 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 95 89 90 91 365

30 Geissler Patrick 1971 S Kloten, Pistolenschützen 89 92 86 96 363

31 Gsell Hansruedi 1949 V Arbon, Pistolenschützen 88 90 91 94 363

32 Zäch Max 1956 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 92 90 93 88 363

33 Hofmann Markus 1974 E Richterswil, Pistolen- und Revolverklub90 85 91 96 362

34 Lucchini Lorenzo 1959 S Tesserete, Club Pistola 90 89 90 93 362

35 Schlatter Reto 1959 S Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 91 89 91 91 362

36 Merki Daniela 1987 E Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 93 86 94 89 362

37 Zwicker Christian 1967 S St. Gallen, Polizeischützen 95 88 91 88 362

38 Högger Bruno 1952 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 91 91 93 87 362

39 Meier Rösle 1948 V Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 88 90 90 93 361

40 Deiss Rolf 1975 E Neckertal, Sportschützen 90 93 92 85 360

41 Kopp Daniel 1964 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 90 89 91 89 359

42 Kunfermann Christian 1962 S Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 95 86 89 89 359

43 Nägeli Hubert 1956 V Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 92 91 88 88 359

44 Poltéra Otmar 1954 V Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 87 91 88 92 358

45 Hälg Petra 1977 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 94 89 85 90 358

46 Wagner Albert 1963 S Arbon, Pistolenschützen 87 88 94 89 358

47 Wirth Hubert 1963 S Wil SG, Stadtschützen 90 86 94 88 358

48 Diggelmann Rudolf 1950 V Wil SG, Sportschützen 87 90 93 88 358
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49 Kehl Roger 1981 E Montlingen, Pistolenverein 92 89 89 88 358

50 Bössow Hanspeter 1959 S Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA 90 91 90 87 358

51 Berner Markus 1965 S Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA 91 83 93 90 357

52 Hug Armin 1973 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 87 92 90 88 357

53 Hilber Erwin 1950 V Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein 94 92 85 86 357

54 Zemann Oliver 1984 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der Stadt87 88 91 90 356

55 Strebel Peter 1963 S Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 91 84 91 90 356

56 Strasser Thomas 1977 E Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion89 87 91 89 356

57 Heeb Wendelin 1960 S Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 88 90 84 93 355

58 Caracoi Giuseppe 1948 V Tesserete, Club Pistola 89 89 87 90 355

59 Spiegel Bernd 1990 E Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 90 89 86 90 355

60 Hug Walter 1949 V Pfäffikon ZH, Pistolenschützen 86 87 94 88 355

61 Marugg Anna 1953 V Chur, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt87 93 89 86 355

62 Rohner Patrick 1956 V Einsiedeln, Pistolenschützen 90 90 90 85 355

63 Biaggi Stefano 1961 S Tesserete, Club Pistola 91 93 86 85 355

64 Zäch Thomas 1975 E Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 93 92 87 83 355

65 Frei Christoph 1964 S Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützen87 87 87 93 354

66 Tuchschmid Florian 1982 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 91 86 86 91 354

67 Wiesendanger Manuela 1974 E Richterswil, Pistolen- und Revolverklub90 85 90 89 354

68 Müller Ernst 1953 V Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft90 86 91 87 354

69 Rossi Cristina 1997 U21 Lugano, Società Civici Carabinieri 90 89 88 87 354

70 Züger Walter 1951 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen91 90 87 86 354

71 Paolini Bernhard 1956 V Limmattal, UOV 91 90 80 91 352

72 Stillhart Thomas 1981 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 89 86 87 90 352

73 Huber Hans 1962 S Neckertal, Sportschützen 85 89 89 89 352

74 Marty Patrick 1986 E Schänis-Weesen, Pistolenschützen88 87 88 89 352

75 Holenstein Lorenz 1954 V Schänis-Weesen, Pistolenschützen86 90 87 89 352

76 Buchwalder Peter 1950 V Winterthur, Polizeischützen 91 84 89 88 352

77 Diggelmann Regina 1952 V Wil SG, Sportschützen 86 92 89 84 351

78 Zäch Daniel 1961 S Wil SG, Stadtschützen 89 82 88 91 350

79 Frischknecht Roger 1968 S Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 88 85 89 88 350

80 Haas Esther 1982 E Wil SG, Stadtschützen 91 86 85 88 350

81 Spenger Erich 1950 V Arbon, Pistolenschützen 82 90 92 86 350

82 Wyss Ruedi 1948 V Richterswil, Pistolen- und Revolverklub90 84 90 86 350

83 Fischer Louis 1945 SV Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein90 87 83 89 349

84 Bachmann Brigitte 1956 V Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein88 88 85 88 349

85 Hildebrand Fredi 1960 S Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschützen 86 90 86 87 349

86 Tigani Domenico 1951 V Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen Witerig87 88 90 84 349

87 Gerber Ernst 1951 V Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 95 85 86 83 349

88 Rüegg Fredy 1943 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen 92 86 85 85 348

89 Strub Werner 1946 SV Schänis-Weesen, Pistolenschützen89 89 86 84 348

90 Tettamanti Dario 1951 V Lugano, Società Civici Carabinieri 83 88 86 90 347

91 Schweizer Ueli 1958 S Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 87 85 87 88 347

92 Wurster Heinz 1946 SV Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 86 92 89 80 347

93 Niederer Rene 1963 S Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolenschiessverein91 84 83 88 346

94 Frei Mario 1957 V Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 84 93 83 86 346

95 Veraguth Janik 1998 U21 Wil SG, Sportschützen 85 93 85 83 346

96 Reutel Karl 1960 S Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt82 91 85 87 345
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97 Klingler Fabian 1992 E Montlingen, Pistolenverein 89 84 85 87 345

98 Stadler Edwin 1942 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 81 90 90 84 345

99 Fecker Marco 1962 S Teufen, Pistolen Sportschützenverein83 87 88 86 344

100 Wick Gerda 1957 V Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt86 85 87 85 343

101 Nievergelt Rudolf 1950 V Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschützen 83 93 85 82 343

102 Reinhard Fritz 1947 SV Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen 82 89 81 90 342

103 Schneider Jennifer 1993 E Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 83 90 82 87 342

104 Zäch Brigitte 1972 E Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 87 85 86 84 342

105 Näf Markus 1961 S Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 83 89 88 82 342

106 Stadelmann Jo 1953 V Winterthur, Polizeischützen 85 88 83 85 341

107 Niederer Urs 1952 V Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolenschiessverein84 87 85 84 340

108 Amacker Stephan 1946 SV Wülflingen, Schützenverein 76 85 85 93 339

109 Federer Karl 1951 V Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion83 83 84 89 339

110 Beer Peter 1952 V Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen Witerig89 80 87 83 339

111 Resag Carola 1959 S Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 86 86 89 78 339

112 Kälin Irène 1971 S Einsiedeln, Pistolenschützen 87 80 86 85 338

113 Renner Josef 1952 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 86 85 82 85 338

114 Aeberhard Walter 1949 V Wülflingen, Schützenverein 92 86 86 74 338

115 Menzi Roger 1961 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 75 91 81 90 337

116 Bachmann Rudolf 1943 SV Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein84 81 85 87 337

117 Egloff Heinrich 1938 SV Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein84 89 79 85 337

118 Allgäuer Herbert 1957 V Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 77 84 85 90 336

119 Braun Urs 1954 V Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft75 86 86 89 336

120 Rohr Beat 1972 E Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein83 82 89 82 336

121 Gabler Armin 1940 SV St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der Stadt86 83 88 78 335

122 Stanzione Angelo 1955 V Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein82 82 86 83 333

123 Roost Markus 1959 S Kloten, Pistolenschützen 87 78 87 81 333

124 Maier Markus 1962 S Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschützen 82 86 81 83 332

125 Grubenmann Josef 1955 V Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 88 77 89 78 332

126 Michel Franz 1941 SV Ennenda, Pistolenschützen 88 79 83 81 331

127 Bär Karl 1956 V Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen 88 79 82 81 330

128 Schweizer Philipp 1973 E Wil SG, Stadtschützen 77 80 86 86 329

129 Kiriakidis Kiriakos 1965 S Wil SG, Stadtschützen 85 83 73 86 327

130 Keller Rolf 1966 S Wald ZH, Pistolenschützen 79 76 88 84 327

131 Hofer Reto 1983 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 80 83 84 79 326

132 Kaeser Markus 1973 E Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion80 77 81 86 324

133 Fischli Raphael 1998 U21 Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 78 80 84 82 324

134 Egger Hansruedi 1955 V Richterswil, Pistolen- und Revolverklub81 81 86 76 324

135 Bigler Peter 1961 S Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 81 77 83 82 323

136 Eichenberger Erich 1943 SV Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein85 76 83 79 323

137 Hauser Ernst 1948 V St. Gallen, Polizeischützen 86 80 79 78 323

138 Preisig Sonja 1967 S Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion86 77 83 77 323

139 Herren Barbara 1975 E Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 76 83 79 84 322

140 Hediger Walter 1953 V Winterthur, Polizeischützen 85 81 75 81 322

141 Schönenberger Paul 1952 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 86 76 83 77 322

142 Bruer Olaf 1961 S Wil SG, Stadtschützen 81 80 78 82 321

143 Bashkim Shala 1967 S Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion80 80 81 78 319

144 Veraguth Roman 1968 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 83 78 87 71 319
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145 Stoob Walter 1941 SV Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 81 80 82 73 316

146 Preisig Stefan 1985 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 78 82 71 83 314

147 Büche Theo 1964 S Schänis-Weesen, Pistolenschützen76 78 80 79 313

148 Dalcher Erika 1954 V Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 79 80 75 78 312

149 Tobler Willi 1954 V Tägerwilen, Pistolenschützenverein80 76 79 75 310

150 Malici Sabedin 1969 S Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion63 81 82 81 307

151 Kessler Hans 1941 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 73 75 82 77 307

152 Couto Ivan 1991 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 78 80 76 70 304

153 Handle Theresia 1949 V Winterthur, Polizeischützen 78 74 79 72 303

154 Handle Hanspeter 1948 V Winterthur, Polizeischützen 83 63 85 71 302

155 Veraguth Jolanda 1971 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 67 75 74 78 294

156 Herbus Justyna 1983 E Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion75 73 70 75 293

157 Couto Nicole 1969 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 75 73 77 68 293

158 Meienberg Paul 1944 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 66 67 71 80 284

159 Mannhart Anita 1943 SV St. Gallen, Polizeischützen 69 67 65 77 278

160 Wyss Stephan 2000 U21 Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 71 64 62 74 271

161 Egli Roland 1954 V Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 90 88 0 0 178

Seite 4 von 4VereinsWK 3.9.1.7 - www.vereinswk.ch 03.12.2017, 11:32:27

40. Aebtestadt LP-Meisterschaft 2017

Sportschützen Wil

Vereinswettkampf - Luftpistole

Einzelrangliste

23.11.2017 - 02.12.2017



Rang Teilnehmer Verein Punkte

1 Schudel Kevin 1987 E Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 97 95 192

2 Diethelm Dylan 1993 E Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 93 96 189

3 Feldmann Ruedi 1954 V Ennenda, Pistolenschützen 94 95 189

4 Frei Jürg 1966 S Netstal, Schützenverein 94 93 187

5 Stark Sandra 1988 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 94 93 187

6 Tscharner Sybill 1984 E Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 92 94 186

7 Hüppi Hansjörg 1960 S Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 93 93 186

8 Daldini Tiziano 1968 S Tesserete, Club Pistola 94 91 185

9 Kopp Daniel 1964 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 92 92 184

10 Frischknecht Roger 1968 S Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 89 94 183

11 Zäch Thomas 1975 E Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 89 94 183

12 Hofmann Markus 1974 E Richterswil, Pistolen- und Revolverklub 92 91 183

13 Merki Daniela 1987 E Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 92 91 183

14 Niederer Urs 1952 V Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolenschiessverein92 90 182

15 Tigani Domenico 1951 V Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen Witerig85 96 181

16 Caracoi Giuseppe 1948 V Tesserete, Club Pistola 89 92 181

17 Marugg Anna 1953 V Chur, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 91 181

18 Schweizer Andreas 1993 E Neckertal, Sportschützen 90 91 181

19 Zaccari Remo 1968 S Neckertal, Sportschützen 92 89 181

20 Eberle Robert 1966 S Netstal, Schützenverein 88 92 180

21 Hollenstein Pius 1958 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 93 87 180

22 Lucchini Lorenzo 1959 S Tesserete, Club Pistola 90 89 179

23 Rohner Patrick 1956 V Einsiedeln, Pistolenschützen 95 84 179

24 Knittel Bruno 1965 S Einsiedeln, Pistolenschützen 89 86 175

25 Schlatter Reto 1959 S Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 83 91 174

26 Kaeser Markus 1973 E Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion85 89 174

27 Deiss Rolf 1975 E Neckertal, Sportschützen 85 89 174

28 Hälg Petra 1977 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 86 88 174

29 Schneider Jennifer 1993 E Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 89 83 172

30 Reutel Karl 1960 S Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 90 82 172

31 Kälin Irène 1971 S Einsiedeln, Pistolenschützen 85 86 171

32 Biaggi Stefano 1961 S Tesserete, Club Pistola 86 85 171

33 Menzi Roger 1961 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 82 88 170

34 Preisig Stefan 1985 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 85 84 169

35 Kiriakidis Kiriakos 1965 S Wil SG, Stadtschützen 87 79 166
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